Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.27
2:31.62
2:33.63
2:33.76
2:33.77
2:34.43
2:34.76
2:34.81
2:35.24
2:35.30
2:36.30
2:36.68
2:40.04
2:41.38
2:41.40
2:42.19
2:42.65
2:43.12
2:43.19
2:43.64
2:43.86
2:43.86
2:43.87
2:46.36
2:55.05

2:55.53

n.c7 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
535
514
513
513
506
503
503
499
498
489
485
455
444
444

433
430
429
426
424
424
424

348
345

Round

r r T r T I I T I I T ™M

I I T T T =

Date

02/08/14
02/08/14
26/06/14
26/06/15
02/02/14
15/03/15
04/04/14
31/05/15
20/07/13
08/02/15
18/01/15
01/06/14
14/06/13
23/07/12
20/05/12
12/05/13
02/06/13
04/04/12
29/06/12
01/08/11
08/04/11
22/05/11
03/06/12
15/01/12
30/10/10
17/10/10

40NN

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Edinburgh International 2015

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Irish Age Group Championships

Derventio Excel February Festival

SASA West District Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Welsh Summer National 2012

City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Open Age Group Championships
SG National Open Championships 2012
Welsh Summer Nationals

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

SASA East District Open Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

| mada Aldicatncn Mamaloan

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Dublin
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Swansea
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Swansea
Glasgow
Sunderland
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow

Leeds

1 mmda

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.0/.00

2:59.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.76
2:34.81
2:34.43
2:35.30
2:36.30
2:30.27
2:31.62
2:33.63
2:36.68
2:34.76
2:33.77
2:35.24
2:40.04
2:42.65
2:42.19
2:41.38
2:43.19
2:43.87
2:41.40
2:43.12
2:46.36
2:43.64
2:43.86
2:43.86
2:57.63
2:55.05
2:55.53

2:59.70

Copyright 2024

[olelo]

321

WA Pts

513
503
506
498
489
550
535
514
485
503
513
499
455
433
437
444
429
424
444
430
405

424
424
333
348
345
321

Round

r r r r T T mMm T I I I I

-n

I I T

19/12/19

29/05/10

Date

26/06/15
31/05/15
15/03/15
08/02/15
18/01/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
26/06/14
01/06/14
04/04/14
02/02/14
20/07/13
14/06/13
02/06/13
12/05/13
23/07/12
29/06/12
03/06/12
20/05/12
04/04/12
15/01/12
01/08/11
22/05/11
08/04/11
19/12/10
30/10/10
17/10/10
29/05/10

LEEUS UINSUNdas uidlhel

Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

SASA West District Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Welsh Summer National 2012

SG National Open Championships 2012
SASA East District Open Championships
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
SG National Open Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Carnegie Winter Meet

Borough of Stockton Open

Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet

Leeus

Sunderland

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Dublin
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Swansea
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Swansea
Sunderland
Glasgow
Leeds
Glasgow
Leeds

Sunderland

vvarienuer pa

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pagv|a2/2

1

Level

1



