Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.27	550	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.62	535	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:33.63	514	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.76	513	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.77	513	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.43	506	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.76	503	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.81	503	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.24	499	Н	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.30	498	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.30	489	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.68	485	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.04	455	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.38	444	Н	23/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.40	444	Н	20/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.19	437	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.65	433	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.12	430	Н	04/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.19	429	F	29/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.64	426	Н	01/08/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.86	424		08/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.86	424	Н	22/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.87	424		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.36	405		15/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:55.05	348	F	30/10/10	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.53	345	Н	17/10/10	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
	345				-	War	

۲.27.00	ఎఎఎ	п	13/12/10	Leeus Unistinas Ulaukei	Leeus	warrenuer ba	Page 2 / 2
2:59.70	321	Н	29/05/10	Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.76	513	Н	26/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.81	503	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.43	506	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.30	498	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.30	489	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:30.27	550	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:31.62	535	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:33.63	514	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.68	485	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.76	503	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.77	513	Н	02/02/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:35.24	499	Н	20/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
2:40.04	455	F	14/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.65	433	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.19	437	Н	12/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.38	444	Н	23/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.19	429	F	29/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.87	424		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.40	444	Н	20/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.12	430	Н	04/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:46.36	405		15/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.64	426	Н	01/08/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.86	424	Н	22/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.86	424		08/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:57.63	333	Н	19/12/10	Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:55.05	348	F	30/10/10	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.53	345	Н	17/10/10	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Warrender Ba	1
2:59.70	321	Н	29/05/10	Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1